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Principal
dimensionsdd mm)[]

do
DO
B[O
Basic load ratingsKN[
dycCrQd
stcCorlJ
Puld
Speed ratingsrpm(]
Speed Ratings(]
Limiting Speed O
Weight[
Designationd

Cylindrical Bore[l

Taper Borel

Dimensions mmQ
do
doO
D100
bO
kO
rMind

Abutment and fillet
dimensions mmQ

d MinO
Da Max[J

r Max[J

Calculation Factors

300
420

90

1200
2500

200

1300
1600

39.5

23960CC/
W33

23960CC
K/W33

300
333
385

111

313
407

2.5
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el 0.19
Y10 3.6
Y20 5.3
YOO 3.6

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

